Weiner Marcin, prof. dr hab.

godz.

poniedziatek

wtorek

Sroda

czwartek

piatek

08.00-09.00

09:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

Konsultacje 12.15-13.00
pokdj 16 H (po
wczeshiejszym umowieniu
na Teams)

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:00-17:00

Konsultacje 16.00-16.45
Teams

17:00-18:00

18:00-19:00

19:00-20:00




